CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  MD
SPECIFICATIONS  50Hz
200
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
PUMP
Type of liquid  Clean water Liquid
Handled Max temperature [°C] 90
Maximum working pressure [MPa] 1

203
EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
TYPE KEY:
- /
Single phase
1.1
1.5
2.2
3
4
5.5
Motor output in kW 7.5
9.2
11
13
15
18.5
22
125
Impeller diameter code 160
200
250
32
Discharge size 40
50
65
Model type
MMD 32 200 7.5
Rev. J
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  MD
PERFORMANCE CURVE  50Hz
213
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
MD 50-160/5.5 (5.5 kW) – Impeller diameter = 155 mm
MD 50-160/7.5 (7.5 kW) – Impeller diameter = 166 mm
Rotation speed: ≈2900 min
-1
Test fluid: clean water at 20°C
Applicable standard of test: ISO 9906 - Annex A
Rev. J
T.C.J. Swart
Markering
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS MD
CONSTRUCTIONS 50 Hz
300
EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
SECTIONAL VIEW
UP TO 13 kW
15 kW AND ABOVE (NO 65-160/15)
Rev. J
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS MD
CONSTRUCTIONS 50Hz
303
EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
MECHANICAL SEAL
*Only for Ø 30
REF PART NAME
MATERIAL
STANDARD
(ROTEN UNITEN 3
 X6H62V6)
MATERIAL hot water
maximum 110°C
(ROTEN UNITEN 3
 XYHY2VY)
MATERIAL
OPTION
(ROTEN UNITEN 3
XYXY33Y)
MATERIAL
OPTION
(ROTEN UNITEN 5
XYXYKKY)